Individual Best Times (All Time)

lona Colbert - (1123221) - Edinburgh University - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.15
29.39
29.56
29.86
30.07
30.08
31.39
31.74
31.93
32.04
32.08
3219
32.34
33.31
33.69
34.12
36.97
37.44
37.61
38.77
38.98
39.08
39.72
40.52
43.55

46.46

N oAn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486
474
466
452
443
442
389
377
370
366
365
361
356
326
315
303
238
229
226
206
203
201
192
181
145
120

nn

Round

I T T I T m I I I

m I T I I MM

I I I I I I I T

q

Date

27/0119
27/01119
03/02/18
28/10/18
24/06/18
03/02/18
04/02/17
18/06/17
01/10/16
04/02/17
16/10/16
12/11/16
01/05/16
16/04/16
12/06/16
27/02/16
28/06/15
19/09/15
05/07/15
03/01/15
06/12/14
21/03/15
28/02/15
19/10/14
29/06/14
171113

noInc4n

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships

South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016

Grantham Grand Prix

Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Grand Prix

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015
Boston 10th Open Meet

Grantham Grand Prix 2014

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Grantham SC Winter Club Championships
Grantham Summer Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships

Pac LR OA Al Alecaaicaalaian

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Cambridge
Louth
Nottingham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Borehamwood
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

A

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3

3
Grantham 3

4

3

3

2

3

4
Grantham 4
Grantham 4

Ao

~'Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



QU.4Y
1:01.32
1:01.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.15
29.39
29.86
30.07
29.56
30.08
31.74
31.39
32.04
32.19
32.08
31.93
33.69
32.34
33.31
34.12
37.44
37.61
36.97
39.08
39.72
38.77
38.98
40.52
43.55
46.46
50.49

1:01.32
1:01.32

Copyright 2024

52
52

WA Pts

486
474
452
443
466
442
377
389
366
361
365
370
315
356
326
303
229
226
238
201
192
206
203
181
145
120
93
52
52

Round

F
H
H
H

T ™M I I I I I rr I T I M I I @M I IT I I T ™M T I ™M

N

Uo/vor 19
08/12/12
08/12/12

Date

27/01/19
27/01/19
28/10/18
24/06/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
18/06/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
12/11/16
16/10/16
01/10/16
12/06/16
01/05/16
16/04/16
27/02/16
19/09/15
05/07/15
28/06/15
21/03/15
28/02/15
03/01/15
06/12/14
19/10/14
29/06/14
171113
08/06/13
08/12/12
08/12/12

DUX Ml O UIUL LIidpIunsiips
Box Hill Club Championships

Box Hill Licensed Time Trials

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Club Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Grantham Club Championships 2016

South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016

Grantham Grand Prix

Grantham Grand Prix

7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Boston 10th Open Meet

Grantham Grand Prix 2014

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Club Championships

Box Hill SC Club Championships

Box Hill Club Championships

Box Hill Licensed Time Trials

unuiuiyg
Guildford
Guildford

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Nottingham
Cambridge
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Borehamwood
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Pag§2/2

Qrdriiiarn
Grantham 4
Grantham 4

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 4
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3

4

3

2

3

3

3

4
Grantham 4
Grantham 4
Grantham 4
Grantham 4
Grantham 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



