Individual Best Times (All Time)

Iona Colbert - (1123221) - Edinburgh University - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.15	486	F	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
29.39	474	Н	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
29.56	466	F	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
29.86	452	Н	28/10/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.07	443	Н	24/06/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.08	442	Н	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
31.39	389	F	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
31.74	377	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
31.93	370	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
32.04	366	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
32.08	365	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
32.19	361	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
32.34	356	F	01/05/16	South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016	Spalding	Grantham	3
33.31	326	Н	16/04/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
33.69	315	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
34.12	303	Н	27/02/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
36.97	238	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
37.44	229	F	19/09/15	7th Hoddesdon Open Meet	Borehamwood	Grantham	3
37.61	226	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
38.77	206	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
38.98	203	Н	06/12/14	Grantham Grand Prix 2014	Grantham		3
39.08	201	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
39.72	192	Н	28/02/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
40.52	181	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
43.55	145	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
46.46	120	Н	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
yright 202	24	F	00/06/10	Day Lill CO. Out Championahina	Cuildford	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

JU.49	30	г	00/00/13	סט וווח אטם טעט אוויד אטם איז איז איז איז	Guilaiora	Granmann	Page 2 / 2
1:01.32	52	F	08/12/12	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Grantham	4
1:01.32	52	F	08/12/12	Box Hill Licensed Time Trials	Guildford	Grantham	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.15	486	F	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
29.39	474	Н	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
29.86	452	Н	28/10/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.07	443	Н	24/06/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.56	466	F	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
30.08	442	Н	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
31.74	377	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
31.39	389	F	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
32.04	366	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
32.19	361	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
32.08	365	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
31.93	370	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
33.69	315	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
32.34	356	F	01/05/16	South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016	Spalding	Grantham	3
33.31	326	Н	16/04/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
34.12	303	Н	27/02/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
37.44	229	F	19/09/15	7th Hoddesdon Open Meet	Borehamwood	Grantham	3
37.61	226	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
36.97	238	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
39.08	201	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
39.72	192	Н	28/02/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
38.77	206	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
38.98	203	Н	06/12/14	Grantham Grand Prix 2014	Grantham		3
40.52	181	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
43.55	145	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
46.46	120	Н	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
50.49	93	F	08/06/13	Box Hill SC Club Championships	Guildford	Grantham	4
1:01.32	52	F	08/12/12	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Grantham	4
1:01.32	52	F	08/12/12	Box Hill Licensed Time Trials	Guildford	Grantham	4